
2019 Fall/Winter Events Calendar
Date	 Event	 Time	 Location	
Friday, August 23 	 Black Presidents’ 	 10 a.m.	 NMBCC 
	 Cabinet Retreat 		  Bridgwaters Lounge	

Friday, August 23  	 Neal-Marshall Open House	 Noon	 NMBCC  
			   A226	

Friday, September 6   	 Umoja Day 	 5 p.m.	 NMBCC 
	 Community Resource Fair		  Grand Hall	

Sunday, September 22  	 Freshman Pinning Ceremony 	 11 a.m.	 NMBCC 
	 and Brunch		  Grand Hall 

Monday, September 23 	 Freshman Leadership Academy	 5 p.m.	 NMBCC 
			   Bridgwaters Lounge

Friday, October 11  	 Neal-Marshall 50th Anniversary 	 6 p.m.	 17th Street & 
	 Homecoming Parade		  Woodlawn Ave.

Saturday, October 12  	 Neal-Marshall 50th Anniversary 	 TBD	 17th Street & 
	 Homecoming Tailgate		  Fess Ave.

Sunday, October 13 	 Neal-Marshall 50th Anniversary 	 1 p.m.	 NMBCC 
	 Legends Luncheon		  Grand Hall

Monday, October 14 	 Freshman Leadership Academy	 5 p.m.	 NMBCC 
			   Bridgwaters Lounge

Monday, November 11	 Freshman Leadership Academy	 5 p.m.	 NMBCC 
			   Bridgwaters Lounge	

Wednesday, November 13  	Mid-Day House Party	 12:30 p.m.	 NMBCC  
			   Grand Hall 

Monday, December 2  	 Freshman Leadership Academy 	 5 p.m.	 NMBCC 
	 Recognition Banquet		  Bridgwaters Lounge	

Friday, December 20	 December Black Congratulatory 	 6 p.m.	 NMBCC 
	 Celebration		  Grand Hall		
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